
Name & Title Department/Division Contact
Andrea Jamerson Security 901-416-0790
Sergeant jamersonal@scsk12.org
Annette R. Washington Security 901-416-0122
Administrative Assistant to Executive Director malonea@scsk12.org
Anthony Carter Student Safety 901-416-6319
Special Project Coordinator-GRASSY CARTERA@scsk12.org
Anthony Hicks Student Safety 901-416-6295
Special Project Coordinator-GRASSY HICKSAV@scsk12.org
Bobby Towns Student Safety 901-416-6295
Special Project Coordinator-GRASSY TOWNSB@scsk12.org
Carolyn W. Jackson Security 901-416-0122
Executive Director of Safety & Security jacksoncw1@scsk12.org
Cassaundra Arbertha Student Safety 901-416-6289
Special Project Coordinator-GRASSY ARBERTHACD@scsk12.org
Clarence E. Mabon Jr. Security 901-416-0796
Special Project Training Advisor mabonc1@scsk12.org
Dana Weston-Yates Security 901-416-5999
FingerPrint/Background Analyst westonyatesdd@scsk12.org
Douglas Pannell Security 901-416-7163
CCTV/Alarm Analyst pannellda@scsk12.org
Eric Scott Security 901-416-0795
Sergeant scotteg@scsk12.org
Felicia Fleming Security 901-416-5388
FingerPrint/Background Specialist flemingf@scsk12.org
Frank Johnson Security 901-416-3186
CCTV/Alarm Analyst johnstonf@scsk12.org
Gerald Darling Security 901-416-5581
Chief of Safety & Security darlinggl@scsk12.org
Gerald Stubbs Security 901-416-0368
Major stubbsg@scsk12.org
Gregory Sanders Student Safety 901-416-6291
Director of Safety sandersg@scsk12.org
Harold Muhammad Security 901-416-0792
Sergeant muhammadhj@scsk12.org
Janice Hall Student Safety 901-416-0569
Records Clerk hallj2@scsk12.org
Jason Boyd Security 901-416-1228
CCTV/Manager boydjf@scsk12.org
Jeremy Brown Security 901-416-0793
Sergeant brownja1@scsk12.org
Jerry Mastrofrancesco Security 901-416-1215
CCTV/Alarm Analyst mastrofrancescoj@scsk12.org
Jimmy Tuggers Security 901-416-4232
Emergency Management Advisor TUGGERSJ@scsk12.org
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Joann Tuggers Security 901-416-5581
Executive Assistant to Chief of Safety & Security TUGGERSJW@scsk12.org
John Hall Security 901-416-6259
SHAPE Program Advisor halljt@scsk12.org
John Harper Student Safety 901-416-6295
Special Project Coordinator-GRASSY HARPERJ@scsk12.org
Keith Peete Security 901-416-9522
Fleet Coordinator peetekw@scsk12.org
Lakira Elliott Student Safety 901-416-6440
Manager of Student Safety BOYDll@scsk12.org
Latonya McGowan Security 901-416-4227
Emergency Management Specialist mcgowanl@scsk12.org
Lupe Mora Security 901-416-0919
Data Information Specialist MORAL@scsk12.org
Maxine Craig Student Safety 901-416-6349
Project Advisor (CSSI) craigm1@scsk12.org
Maurice Savage Security 901-416-1249
Security Manager savagemd@scsk12.org
Melinda Matthews Student Safety 901-416-6295
Special Project Coordinator-GRASSY matthewsmr@scsk12.org
Quentin Reed Security 901-416-5864
Specialist Project Assistant Reedq1@scsk12.org
Riley Brown Security 901-416-0791
Sergeant brownra@scsk12.org
Robert Oden Security 901-416-3185
CCTV/Alarm Assistant odenr@scsk12.org
Robert Williams Student Safety 901-416-9965
Systems Analyst williamsr1@scsk12.org
Shanddeikka Akibulan Security 901-416-8112
Financial Analyst akibulansm@scsk12.org
Sharia Fayne Security 901-416-0054
Sergeant faynes@scsk12.org
Sharryl Hall Security 901-416-5720
FingerPrint/Background Specialist halls@scsk12.org
Steven Cole Security 901-416-4922
Director of Security colesr@scsk12.org
Terina White Student Safety 901-416-6295
Special Project Coordinator-GRASSY whitet7@scsk12.org
Terrence Riley Security 901-416-0367
Major rileytf@scsk12.org
Thomas Wayman Student Safety 901-416-6295
Special Project Coordinator-GRASSY THOMASWP@scsk12.org
Tiffany Blunt Student Safety 901-416-6283
Raptor Records Clerk bluntt@scsk12.org 
Tom Kirby Security 901-416-1233
Data Specialist kirbyte@scsk12.org
Willie Dye Security 901-416-0794
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Sergeant dyew@scsk12.org
Zanus Brooks Security 901-416-5999
FingerPrint/Background Analyst brooksz@scsk12.org

Dispatch Security 901-416-5773

mailto:dyew@scsk12.org
mailto:brooksz@scsk12.org

	Sheet2

